Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

201000 CROSSETT SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6767
6784
6795

6506

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Homeless I

Title V RLIS-REAP

ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
201001 Crossett Elementary School

201008 Crossett Middle School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$56,361.12 $56,361.12
$14,535.35 $14,535.35
$3,061.48 $3,061.48
$1,681.42 $1,681.42
$492,500.63 $492,500.63
$80,603.72 $80,603.72
$57,674.80 $57,674.80





