Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



201000 C	ROSSETT SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$56,361.12	\$56,361.12
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$14,535.35	\$14,535.35
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$3,061.48	\$3,061.48
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$1,681.42	\$1,681.42
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$492,500.63	\$492,500.63
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	201001 Crossett Elementary School	\$0.00	\$80,603.72	\$80,603.72
	201008 Crossett Middle School	\$0.00	\$57,674.80	\$57,674.80